

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No. 27851 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2	06.12.2021	<u>NJS, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioners. List the matter after one week in Motion List to enable the learned counsel for the respondent-Institute for getting proper written instructions in the matter. NJS, J cbs	

--	--	--	--