

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.6942 of 2023, 30141 of 2017 and
27851 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	14.02.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri K. Sitaram, Learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri M. Delhi Babu, Learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner and Smt. Marella Radha, Learned Counsel appearing for the Respondents. 2. At request of both the Learned Counsel, list this matter on 22.02.2024. _____ GRKP, J KPV	

