

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.Nos.30141 of 2017 & 27851 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.04.2026	<u>MRK, J</u> Smt Thota Vanalatha Reddy, learned counsel for the W.P.Nos.30141 of 2017 & 27851 of 2021 submits that the matter pertaining to regularization. Accordingly, W.P.Nos.30141 of 2017 & 27851 of 2021 post after summer vacation, 2026. Registry is directed to detach the C.C.No.562 of 2019 from W.P.Nos.30141 of 2017 & 27851 of 2021. <u>MRK, J</u> SSA	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE